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	#
	Предшколски васпитачи
	индекс
	Колоквијум 1
	Колоквијум 2
	Предавања     и вежбе
	Предиспитне обавезе
	ИСПИТ     бр.поена 
	ИСПИТ освојено
	УКУПНО ПОЕНА
	КОНАЧНА ОЦЕНА

	
	
	
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	
	Укупно поена
	
	
	
	

	1
	Тамара
	Ђурић
	2022/0224
	29
	21,75
	22
	16,50
	3,00
	41,25
	28
	21,00
	62
	7

	2
	Марта
	Будујкић
	2022/0247
	21
	15,75
	21
	15,75
	5,00
	36,50
	27
	20,25
	57
	6

	3
	Миљана
	Цвејић
	2022/0256
	21
	15,75
	21
	15,75
	5,00
	36,50
	4
	-
	/
	5

	4
	Викторија
	Станојевић
	2022/0261
	22
	16,50
	21
	15,75
	6,00
	38,25
	13
	-
	/
	5



